Date
02/28/08
03/27/08
05/22/08
05/22/08
10/23/08
11/20/08
01/22/09
01/22/09
01/23/09
01/30/09
03/26/09
04/23/09
04/23/09
05/28/09
05/28/09
06/25/09
07/10/09
08/14/09
08/27/09
09/04/09
10/22/09
10/22/09
10/22/09
10/23/09
12/04/09
12/17/09
01/22/10
01/28/10
01/28/10
01/29/10
02/25/10
02/25/10
03/26/10
05/27/10
05/27/10
06/25/10
07/22/10
07/22/10
07/22/10
10/08/10
11/18/10
12/10/10
02/24/11
02/24/11
03/25/11
04/28/11
05/20/11
06/23/11
07/22/11
07/22/11

ATTACHMENT 1
Unclaimed Checks of Less Than Fifteen Dollars

Vendor

Melchor, Julian
Anica, Aylin

Kim, Kevin

Piraino, Janelle
Alvarez, Andre M.
Park, John S.

Loera, Yesenia
Quach, Dang

Jordan Reabold
Herb Vinegar

Flores, Sureli
Alvarez, Hermelinda
Jang, Katilyn
Marmolejo, Michael
Tran, Thanh Ngoc
Hayes, Fred

Bernal, Yolanda
Mears, Daniel

Pak, Jackie

C R Bard Inc
Murphy, Mason
Tryon, Priscilla
Vasquez, Briana
Forgette, Jacquelyn N
Gonzalez, Jeanette
Escobar, Andrea
Nguyen, Kay Diem
Kidwell, Bennie Sue
Kunz, Kathleen Anne
Putra, Tommy
Dufau, Robert
Olsen, Nancy Ellen
Kinder, Kirk

Cargill, Moriah Seymor
Estrada, Lisa
Nardin, Rachel Mae
Chavez, Raphael
Hansana, Sarah
Lee, David Ernesto
Jones, Larry

Lee, Min K.

Vigil, Gloria

Henry, Jackson Thomas
Windes, Josephine C
Yett, Darin

Serrato, Sophia
Hernandez, Jorge
Dearman, Melanie
Condon, Amber Danielle
Stout, Ronald

Amount
$7.38
$14.00
$12.95
$10.00
$4.99
$4.99
$6.95
$12.95
$5.81
$14.29
$6.90
$11.00
$8.99
$12.00
$13.95
$6.99
$14.57
$10.00
$3.99
$14.50
$3.99
$4.99
$7.71
$11.50
$11.62
$9.95
$11.50
$12.95
$3.95
$9.50
$5.99
$4.00
$5.66
$5.99
$7.50
$11.50
$10.18
$6.99
$5.00
$2.62
$5.25
$3.58
$9.47
$10.11
$12.79
$3.00
$8.00
$10.00
$13.00
$10.00



Date
07/28/11
07/28/11
09/22/11
09/23/11
09/30/11
10/27/11
12/09/11
12/16/11
01/19/12
02/24/12
04/20/12
05/24/12
06/28/12
06/28/12
07/26/12
07/26/12
12/14/12
12/21/12
02/28/13
03/28/13
04/19/13
05/23/13
06/28/13
07/25/13
08/02/13
08/22/13
08/22/13
08/30/13
09/06/13
09/06/13
09/13/13
10/04/13
10/18/13
10/25/13
10/25/13
10/25/13
11/01/13
11/01/13
11/01/13
12/06/13
12/06/13
12/06/13
01/23/14
02/27/14
06/13/14
06/20/14
06/26/14
06/26/14
07/24/14
09/19/14

ATTACHMENT 1

Unclaimed Checks of Less Than Fifteen Dollars

Vendor

Novak, Amy
Yauney, Alison
Yauney, Zachary
Decker, Bruce
Horn, Chelsea

Bae, Min Ja

Unger, Arnold
Beran, Melissa Or Alec
Villanueva, Ashlee
Henson, Arnold Or Kimberly
Barrientos, Miffelda
Ahn, Connie F.
Lee, Grace

Padilla, Mario
Hawkins, Matthew
Park, Jong

Sison, Francis
Cerulli, Ray
Ventureno Gonzalez, Ismael
Enriquez, Jonathan
Popoff, Jeremy
Jaehong Chung
Jang Cho

Albert F. Partida
Sung Hee Chung
Bethany Ahlberg
Jasmin S Anguiano
Mihee C Woo
Victorino Rivera
Cory Tabbaa

Paul Or Nilda Corral
Federica Decurgez
Soon Choi

Jacob Bos

Jose Ochoa
Carmen Olivas
Opus Bank

Quality Residential Estates
Melissa Vydelingum
Ivonne Alfaro

Rose Elisa Hernandez
Raquel Valdes

Na Hyun Kim
Madison Kim
Sabbagh, Nohad
Manijeh Ahmadi
Emily Kim

Ryan Sanchez

JI Na Kim

Dong Nguyen

Amount
$13.95
$5.99
$3.00
$10.00
$9.45
$9.90
$10.83
$13.00
$8.95
$13.00
$3.69
$14.99
$7.00
$7.39
$10.00
$7.95
$13.00
$4.03
$1.95
$5.99
$10.00
$10.29
$0.09
$13.39
$10.00
$11.24
$14.00
$0.73
$0.75
$9.58
$13.00
$0.62
$10.33
$3.59
$6.85
$10.58
$11.23
$4.22
$7.46
$13.00
$14.00
$9.00
$6.99
$12.95
$14.93
$9.12
$7.82
$12.99
$1.49
$5.00



ATTACHMENT 1
Unclaimed Checks of Less Than Fifteen Dollars

Date Vendor Amount
09/25/14 Maria Tran $8.93
10/23/14 Paula Haddad $5.50
10/23/14 Michelle Raposa-Simmons $11.99
11/20/14 Dana Noburo Shima $10.00
01/09/15 Lucia Muumbi $10.00
01/22/15 Arelia Gonzalez $10.95
01/22/15 Ling Hong $11.70
02/26/15 Efren Carrasco $11.99
02/26/15 Myrna L. Carrasco $6.00
04/23/15 Anne Chadbourne $5.50
04/23/15 Cynthia Godoy $11.05
04/23/15 Samson ] King $9.95
05/01/15 Adriana Tafoya $3.10
07/23/15 Bok Soon Kim $10.99
07/23/15 Zhaoxia Zhang $14.98
08/28/15 Shruti Amin $10.68
09/24/15 Anne Lee Cho $14.99
09/24/15 Randall Joseph Solis $4.95
10/22/15 Rudolf J. Spengler $5.00
12/17/15 Tasneem Rashid Richards $2.99
02/25/16 Myrna Carrasco $13.98
02/25/16 Braulio Santiago Perez $14.99
03/24/16 Zhigun Chen $8.97
03/24/16 Jason Otter $6.20
05/26/16 Sonia M Saucedo $13.33
07/28/16 Grace J. Lee $7.99
10/27/16 Arielle Noriega Lopez $10.00
10/27/16 Mahoj S Wickremesinghe $12.99
12/14/16 Zoey Bahng $5.99
01/26/17 Michael Healy $8.99
01/26/17 Arleen Itzel Nava $2.25
01/26/17 Zach A Penn $4.95
03/10/17 Paige Gifford $4.28
06/22/17 Sherry Persson $10.94
07/27/17 Madeleine Annelli Smith $7.00
07/27/17 Allison Lynn Yauney $4.99
10/26/17 Ann Chadbourne $11.04
11/16/17 Amanda Turnbull-Brimmer $4.95
12/22/17 Connie Rho Kei $13.99
01/25/18 Lisa Gayley-Gray $6.99
04/26/18 Alma Munoz $12.99
06/28/18 Sandra Espinoza $9.68
09/27/18 Dong Sun Han $6.99
09/27/18 Stephen Puente $8.00
10/05/18 Graceille Medina $14.00
11/15/18 Gemma Healy $4.99
12/20/18 Jose Duarte $4.74
12/20/18 Elizabeth Kim $14.95
01/24/19 Stacie Broschak $1.99

01/24/19 Ann Chadbourne $5.49



ATTACHMENT 1
Unclaimed Checks of Less Than Fifteen Dollars

Date Vendor Amount

01/24/19 Aditya Sharma $5.99
03/28/19 Laura Mejia $5.00
06/14/19 Natalie Mccarthy $12.32
07/25/19 Sayuri Chang $6.99
07/25/19 Sunnam Lee $10.11
09/26/19 Nathaniel Ortiz $10.40
11/21/19 Helen Wensel $7.95
01/17/20 Carlos Badillo $10.00
06/25/20 Sarah Corp $6.99
06/25/20 Charles Palencia $7.00

Total $1,387.41



